2015 Hoju Donga Cup Division C
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Kelvin Duong
Kwon Kiung
Andre Sokolov
Taesun Min
Xinjie Xu

Jun Ahn
David Cho
Aaron Chen
Leon Ma
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10 Jinyeon Jung
11 Francois Beaussier

12 Justin Shao
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Rd.1

07+1
18+1
19+1
%10
1y1+3
112+3
14-1
05-1
03-1
I4
05-3
0g-3

Rd.2

09+1
O6+1
O7+1
0143
10
15-1
13-1
112+3
11-1
Os
14-3
0g-3

Rd.3 Rd.4
Ig 0
01174 14

16 111+4
bye bye
0 lg
04 05

15 l9+1
0, bye
Lo 0-1
09 115+3
1 -4 03-4

Final Results
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16
4
14
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13.5
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15.5
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